TM
TM
TM
TM
A distal tip extreme low and small profile of 0.017” that
assures an excellent crossability. With a tapered soft
tip that allows a gentle transition between the guide
wire and the balloon, preventing endothelial drag with
minimum trauma vessel. Encourage is folding onto
three foils around axle, ensuring an ultra-inflation /
deflation in the shortest time, with great retraction that
allows an excellent performance in repeated dilatation.
Encourage has a completely transparent hub that
minimizes the risks of forming air bubbles during
procedures.
BALLOON LENGTH
(mm)
1.5 1.75 2.0 2.5 2.75 3.0 3.5 4.0
9 M92115009 M92117009 M92120009 M92125009 M92127009 M92130009 M92135009 M92140009
11 M92115011 M92117011 M92120011 M92125011 M92127011 M92130011 M92135011 M92140011
12 M92115012 M92117012 M92120012 M92125012 M92127012 M92130012 M92135012 M92140012
14 M92115014 M92117014 M92120014 M92125014 M92127014 M92130014 M92135014 M92140014
16 M92115016 M92117016 M92120016 M92125016 M92127016 M92130016 M92135016 M92140016
18 M92115018 M92117018 M92120018 M92125018 M92127018 M92130018 M92135018 M92140018
20 M92115020 M92117020 M92120020 M92125020 M92127020 M92130020 M92135020 M92140020
22 M92115022 M92117022 M92120022 M92125022 M92127022 M92130022 M92135022 M92140022
24 M92115024 M92117024 M92120024 M92125024 M92127024 M92130024 M92135024 M92140024
26 M92115026 M92117026 M92120026 M92125026 M92127026 M92130026 M92135026 M92140026
30 M92115030 M92117030 M92120030 M92125030 M92127030 M92130030 M92135030 M92140030
ENCOURAGE
BALLOON DIAMETER (mm)
TM
BALLOON
DIAMETER (mm)
6 8 10 12 15 20 25 30
2 M92220006 M92220008 M92220010 M92220012 M92220015 M92220020 M92220025 M92220030
2.5 M92225006 M92225008 M92225010 M92225012 M92225015 M92225020 M92225025 M92225030
2.75 M92227006 M92227008 M92227010 M92227012 M92227015 M92227020 M92227025 M92227030
3.0 M92230006 M92230008 M92230010 M92230012 M92230015 M92230020 M92230025 M92230030
3.25 M92232006 M92232008 M92232010 M92232012 M92232015 M92232020 M92232025 M92232030
3.5 M92235006 M92235008 M92235010 M92235012 M92235015 M92235020 M92235025 M92235030
3.75 M92237006 M92237008 M92237010 M92237012 M92237015 M92237020 M92237025 M92237030
4.0 M92240006 M92240008 M92240010 M92240012 M92240015 M92240020 M92240025 M92240030
4.5 M92245006 M92245008 M92245010 M92245012 M92245015 M92245020 M92245025 M92245030
5.0 M92250006 M92250008 M92250010 M92250012 M92250015 M92250020 M92250025 M92250030
TOPPLE
BALLOON LENGTH (mm)
Minimum Guiding Compatibility: 5F (0.056”)
Rate Burst Pressure: 22atm
Guide Wire Compatibility: 0.014”
Effective Length: 135cm
Nominal Pressure: 14atm
A flat braided wire middle layer that creates an excellent
support and preeminent flexibility. A fluoropolymer PTFE
(Polytetrafluoroethylene) internal thickness layer with large
lumen achieve an ultra-flowing contrast rate, ensure great
visualization and an outstanding traceability. Tracer has an
excellent back up and retention curve supporting a secondary
curl, the joint balance with the torque delivers an effortless
operation and placement. An atraumatic tip combines soft
and flexible features that minimizes the risk of intimal vessel
trauma, allowing accurate lesion detection. The Nylon-middle
tip assures radiopacity and provides a great pushability in
tortuous anatomies.
CATALOGUE DISTAL END SHAPE CATHETER O.D. CATHETER I.D. CURVE TYPE LENGTH (mm) TIP FIGURE
M945JR35 JR 3.5 1000
M945JR40 JR 4.0 1000
M946JR35 JR 3.5 1000
M946JR40 JR 4.0 1000
M947JR35 JR 3.5 1000
M947JR40 JR 4.0 1000
M945AR10 AR 1.0 1000
M945AR20 AR 2.0 1000
M946AR10 AR 1.0 1000
M946AR20 AR 2.0 1000
M947AR10 AR 1.0 1000
M947AR20 AR 2.0 1000
M945JL35 JL 3.5 1000
M945JL40 JL 4.0 1000
M945JL45 JL. 4.5 1000
M945JL50 JL 5.0 1000
M946JL35 JL 3.5 1000
M946JL40 JL 4.0 1000
M946JL45 JL 4.5 1000
M946JL50 JL 5.0 1000
M947JL35 JL 3.5 1000
M947JL40 JL 4.0 1000
M947JL45 JL 4.5 1000
M947JL50 JL 5.0 1000
M945AL075 AL 0.75 1000
M945AL10 AL1.0 1000
M945AL20 AL2.0 1000
M946AL075 AL 0.75 1000
M946AL10 AL1.0 1000
M946AL20 AL2.0 1000
M947AL075 AL 0.75 1000
M947AL10 AL1.0 1000
M947AL20 AL2.0 1000
M945XB30 XB 3.0 1000
M945XB35 XB 3.5 1000
M945XB40 XB 4.0 1000
M946XB30 XB 3.0 1000
M946XB35 XB 3.5 1000
M946XB40 XB 4.0 1000
M946XBC35 XBC 3.5 1000
M946XBLAD35 XBLD 3.5 1000
M947XB30 XB 3.0 1000
M947XB35 XB 3.5 1000
M947XB40 XB 4.0 1000
M947XBLAD35 XBLD 3.5 1000
TRACER
5F 0.056"
Judkins Right6F 0.070"
7F 0.078"
5F 0.056"
Amplazt Right6F 0.070"
7F 0.078"
5F 0.056"
Judkins Left6F 0.070"
7F 0.078"
5F 0.056"
Amplazt Left6F 0.070"
7F 0.078"
5F 0.056"
Extra Backup
6F 0.070"
7F 0.078"
Three structures combined in a great Hydrophilic Guide
wire to deliver a unique glide device. With a hydrophilic
coating cover, a slippery and smooth external surface, the
Coronary vessel drag is decreased and the optimum
navigation is increased. Emphasizing an exceptional
advance in narrow and tortuous vessels. Hauler contains a
Polyurethane coat with Tungsten, allowing great
Radiopaque feature, minimizing platelet adhesion and
contributing with a better cross though in and out catheter.
There are three taper soft tip shapes available: Straight,
Angled and J Angled. Nitinol core ensures shape retention,
improves distal flex and the malleability with vessel trauma
reduction.
CATALOGUE LENGTH (cm)
CORE WIRE
DIAMETER (mm)
OUTER DIAMETER
(inch/mm)
DISTAL
CURVE
FLEXIBLE LENGTH
(mm)
M93118150S 150 0.34 0.018"/0.46 Straight 30
M93118150A 150 0.34 0.018"/0.46 Angled 30
M93125150S 150 0.34 0.025"/0.64 Straight 30
M93125150A 150 0.34 0.025"/0.64 Angled 30
M93132150S 150 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Straight 30
M93132150A 150 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Angled 30
M93132180S 180 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Straight 30
M93132180A 180 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Angled 30
M93132260S 260 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Straight 30
M93132260A 260 0.38 0.032"/0.81 Angled 30
M93135150S10 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 10
M93135150S 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 30
M93135150S50 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 50
M93135150S80 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 80
M93135150A10 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 10
M93135150A 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 30
M93135150A50 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 50
M93135150A80 150 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 80
M93135180S 180 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 30
M93135180A 180 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 30
M93135220S 220 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 30
M93135220A 220 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 30
M93135260S 260 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Straight 30
M93135260A 260 0.50 0.035"/0.89 Angled 30
HAULER
Available in Stainless Steel (304V) with/ without Nitinol
Core , favoring stronger and optimal malleability. Available
in two cores; core to tip, a nucleus to point medium support,
to deliver an excellent constraint with good sensitive
feedback, allowing an accurate operation control,
translated into superior crossability and accessibility even
in convoluted and chronic total occlusions (CTO) lesion.
The shaping ribbon is able to determine the stiffness of the
tip between the flexibility and the firmness for one excellent
navigation, minimizing a vessel trauma. A Hydrophilic
coating applied in distal part can increase the crossability
and delivery. The tip with platinum wire show better
Radiopacity. The drag is decreased due to PTFE with a
better pushability.  The straight shape and the J shape tips
are available.
CATALOGUE LENGTH (cm) DIAMETER (inch) TIP FLEXIBILITY TIP SHAPE
CORE MATERIAL / CORE
TYPE
RAIL
SUPPORT
M932B185-0 185 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-0J 185 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-0 300 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-0J 300 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-1 185 0.014 Super Soft (1g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-1J 185 0.014 Super Soft (1g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-1 300 0.014 Super Soft (1g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-1J 300 0.014 Super Soft (1g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-2 185 0.014 Soft (2g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-2J 185 0.014 Soft (2g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-2 300 0.014 Soft (2g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B300-2J 300 0.014 Soft (2g) J 304V+NiTi/Core to tip Moderate
M932B185-S0 185 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B185-S0J 185 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) J 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S0 300 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S0J 300 0.014 Floppy (0.6g) J 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B185-S1 185 0.014 Super Soft (1g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B185-S1J 185 0.014 Super Soft (1g) J 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S1 300 0.014 Super Soft (1g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S1J 300 0.014 Super Soft (1g) J 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B185-S2 185 0.014 Soft (2g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B185-S2J 185 0.014 Soft (2g) J 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S2 300 0.014 Soft (2g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
M932B300-S2J 300 0.014 Soft (2g) Straight 304V+NiTi/Shaping ribbon Moderate
BORER
CATALOGUE
(STRAIGHT GUIDE
WIRE)
CATALOGUE (J
ANGLED GUIDE
WIRE)
CATALOGUE
(135° ANGLED
GUIDE WIRE)
SHEATH I.D.
SHEATH
LENGTH
INTRODUCER NEEDLE
GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER
GUIDE
WIRE
LENGTH
M95F40525S M95F40525J M95F40525C 4F 5cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95F41125S M95F41125J M95F41125C 4F 11cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95F41135S M95F41135J M95F41135C 4F 11cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F50535S M95F50535J M95F50535C 5F 5cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F50538S M95F50538J M95F50538C 5F 5cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F51135S M95F51135J M95F51135C 5F 11cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F51138S M95F51138J M95F51138C 5F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F60535S M95F60535J M95F60535C 6F 5cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F60538S M95F60538J M95F60538C 6F 5cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F61135S M95F61135J M95F61135C 6F 11cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F61138S M95F61138J M95F61138C 6F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F70535S M95F70535J M95F70535C 7F 5cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F70538S M95F70538J M95F70538C 7F 5cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F71135S M95F71135J M95F71135C 7F 11cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F71138S M95F71138J M95F71138C 7F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F80535S M95F80535J M95F80535C 8F 5cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F80538S M95F80538J M95F80538C 8F 5cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F81135S M95F81135J M95F81135C 8F 11cm 18G 0.035" 45cm
M95F81138S M95F81138J M95F81138C 8F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F90538S M95F90538J M95F90538C 9F 5cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F91138S M95F91138J M95F91138C 9F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F101138S M95F101138J M95F101138C 10F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
M95F111138S M95F111138J M95F111138C 11F 11cm 18G 0.038" 45cm
ONSET
FEMORAL SHEATH
CATALOGUE
(STRAIGHT GUIDE
WIRE)
CATALOGUE (J
ANGLED GUIDE
WIRE)
CATALOGUE
(135° ANGLED
GUIDE WIRE)
SHEATH I.D.
SHEATH
LENGTH
INTRODUCER NEEDLE
GUIDE WIRE
DIAMETER
GUIDE
WIRE
LENGTH
M95R40518S M95R40518J M95R40518C 4F 5cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R40521S M95R40521J M95R40521C 4F 5cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R40525S M95R40525J M95R40525C 4F 5cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R40718S M95R40718J M95R40718C 4F 7cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R40721S M95R40721J M95R40721C 4F 7cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R40725S M95R40725J M95R40725C 4F 7cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R50518S M95R50518J M95R50518C 5F 5cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R50521S M95R50521J M95R50521C 5F 5cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R50525S M95R50525J M95R50525C 5F 5cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R50718S M95R50718J M95R50718C 5F 7cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R50721S M95R50721J M95R50721C 5F 7cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R50725S M95R50725J M95R50725C 5F 7cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R60518S M95R60518J M95R60518C 6F 5cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R60521S M95R60521J M95R60521C 6F 5cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R60525S M95R60525J M95R60525C 6F 5cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R60718S M95R60718J M95R60718C 6F 7cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R60721S M95R60721J M95R60721C 6F 7cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R60725S M95R60725J M95R60725C 6F 7cm 20G 0.025" 45cm
M95R41121S M95R41121J M95R41121C 4F 11cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R42421S M95R42421J M95R42421C 4F 24cm 20G 0.021" 70cm
M95R51121S M95R51121J M95R51121C 5F 11cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R52421S M95R52421J M95R52421C 5F 24cm 20G 0.021" 70cm
M95R61121S M95R61121J M95R61121C 6F 11cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R62421S M95R62421J M95R62421C 6F 24cm 20G 0.021" 70cm
M95R70521SS M95R70521JS M95R70521CS 7F 5cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R70521SL M95R70521JL M95R70521CL 7F 5cm 20G 0.021" 70cm
M95R71121S M95R71121J M95R71121C 7F 11cm 20G 0.021" 45cm
M95R72421S M95R72421J M95R72421C 7F 24cm 20G 0.021" 70cm
M95R70718SS M95R70718JS M95R70718CS 7F 7cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R70718SSL M95R70718JSL M95R70718CL 7F 7cm 20G 0.018" 70cm
M95R71118SS M95R71118JS M95R71118CS 7F 11cm 20G 0.018" 45cm
M95R71118SS M95R71118JSL M95R71118CL 7F 11cm 20G 0.018" 70cm
RADIAL SHEATH
ONSET
CATALOGUE
BALLOON
STRUCTURE
BANDAGE
LENGTH (cm)
MAX INJECTION AIR
VOLUMEN (ml)
CONNECTOR
M962P15S 1 21 15 Push-pull/Luer
M962P15 1 24.5 15 Push-pull/Luer
M962P15L 1 27 15 Push-pull/Luer
M962P15XL 1 29 15 Push-pull/Luer
M962P20S 2 21 20 Push-pull/Luer
M962P20 2 24.5 20 Push-pull/Luer
M962P20L 2 27 20 Push-pull/Luer
M962P20XL 2 29 20 Push-pull/Luer
PRESS
CATALOGUE PRESSURE SIDE PORT ON/OFF TYPE
EXTENSION
TUBE
M9621501N 500PSI 1 ON NOT
M9621501F 500PSI 1 OFF NOT
M9621502N 500PSI 2 ON NOT
M9621502F 500PSI 2 OFF NOT
M9621503N 500PSI 3 ON NOT
M9621503F 500PSI 3 OFF NOT
M9621503X 500PSI 3 ON INCLUDED
M9621503F 500PSI 3 OFF INCLUDED
SHARE
Y-HEMOSTASIS
VALVE SET
TYPE RAGE (ATM) TYPE
M961230 M96130 30 M962
M961220 M96130 30 M96220
M961225 M96130 30 M96225
M961240 M96130 30 M96240
M961250 M96130 30 M96250
M961230PH M96130 30 M962PH
M96123020H M96130 30 M96220H
M96123025H M96130 30 M96225H
M96123040H M96130 30 M96240H
M96123050H M96130 30 M96250H
M961230R M96130 30 M962R
M961230RH M96130 30 M962RH
M961230S M96130S 30 M962
M961230S20 M96130S 30 M96220
M961230S25 M96130S 30 M96225
M961230S40 M96130S 30 M96240
M961230S50 M96130S 30 M96250
M961230SPH M96130S 30 M962PH
M961230S20H M96130S 30 M96220H
M961230S25H M96130S 30 M96225H
M961230S40H M96130S 30 M96240H
M961230S50H M96130S 30 M96250H
M961230SR M96130S 30 M962R
M961230SRH M96130S 30 M962RH
BLOW
CATALOGUE
INFLATION DEVICE
TM
TM